

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2006

CRLMP.NO(s). 2459

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2005 in CRLA No. 105/1992 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

BUDH SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With Crl.M.P. 2461/06, appln(s.) for c/delay in filing SLP and office
report)

Date: 25/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.N.Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Lakhan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Bansal, Adv. for

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned couns
el for the petitioner the
matter is adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[OM PRAKASH]

COURT MASTER