

(For Judgment)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 769 OF 2007

(Arising from SLP(Crl.) No. 6602/2006)

BUDH SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/05/2007

This matter was called on for pronouncement
of Judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. T.N. Singh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bansal,Adv.

Mr. L.S. Chauhan,Adv.

Mrs. Savitri Bansal,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha pronounced the Judgment of
the Bench comprising of His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice
Markandey Katju.

Leave granted.

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed judgment.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER